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Verein

SG Oggersheim 2
SG Oggersheim 1
SV Dannstadt 1
ASV Edigheim

SSG Rheingdnheim 4

SV Gerolsheim 3
SG Grinstadt 4
SG Frankenthal 4

Name

Wagner, Alexander
Salten, Jens
Dorrhauer, Carsten

Name

Wagner, Alexander
Dorrhauer, Carsten
Degenhardt, Kai
Adler, Andre
Salten, Jens
Dornhausen, Egon
Micic, Alexander
Kloétz, Michael
Lechner, Bernhard
Hahn, Sascha

List, Klaus

Micic, Zoran
Frobel, Heiko

Schitzenkreis Ludwigshafen e.V.

Kreissportleiter Klaus Dockendorf

als Rundenkampfleiter Kurzwaffe
Tel.0172-1847693 « Email: rkl-kw@sklu.de

Grol3kaliber 2026

Kreisklasse B Ludwigshafen

2. Wettkampf: 01.02.2026

SG Grinstadt4 907 994 SG Oggersheim 1
SV Gerolsheim 3 921 985 SV Dannstadt 1
SG Oggersheim 2 1015 915 ASV Edigheim
SG Frankenthal4 820 : 897 SSG Rheingdnheim 4

Endtabelle Mannschaftswertung
1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6.WK Summe

976 1015 1991
991 994 1985
947 985 1932
898 915 1813
909 897 1806
852 921 1773
857 907 1764
846 820 1666
Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SG Oggersheim 2 363
SV Gerolsheim 3 345
SG Oggersheim 1 344
Einzelwertung
Verein 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5WK 6.WK Summe
SG Oggersheim 2 352 363 715
SG Oggersheim 1 349 344 693
SV Dannstadt 1 351 328 679
SG Oggersheim 1 334 333 667
SV Gerolsheim 3 308 345 653
ASV Edigheim 322 327 649
SV Dannstadt 1 292 340 632
SG Oggersheim 2 320 309 629
SSG Rheingdnheim 4 302 325 627
SG Frankenthal 4 304 321 625
SG Oggersheim 1 308 317 625
SV Dannstadt 1 304 317 621
SG Grinstadt 4 295 314 609

Seite 1

Schnitt
995,50
992,50
966,00
906,50
903,00
886,50
882,00
833,00

Schnitt
357,50
346,50
339,50
333,50
326,50
324,50
316,00
314,50
313,50
312,50
312,50
310,50
304,50



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Flérchinger, Bernd
Kaufer, Marco
Konrad, Andreas
Roémer, Werner
Plischke, Volker
Arens, Christian
LafBleben, Christian
Zock, Herbert
Steier, Hannah
Neusser, Christian
Weiler, Rolf
Olivan, Ermano
Dawils, Waldemar
Trumpp, Simon
Jesberger, Michael
Kl6tz, Annette
Schmitz, Klaus
Hammer, Ulrich
Kloor, Werner
Hick, Martin
Wessa, Stefan
Neeb, Dieter

SSG Rheingdnheim 4
SG Grinstadt 4

ASV Edigheim

SSG Rheingénheim 4
SG Frankenthal 4

SV Gerolsheim 3

SG Oggersheim 1
ASV Edigheim

SG Grinstadt 4

SG Oggersheim 2
SV Gerolsheim 3

SG Frankenthal 4

SV Gerolsheim 3

SG Oggersheim 2
ASV Edigheim

SG Oggersheim 2
SV Gerolsheim 3

SG Frankenthal 4
ASV Edigheim

SSG Rheingdnheim 4
SV Dannstadt 1

SG Oggersheim 2

309
295
329
298
262
270
284
247
267
304
274
280
216
272
234
195
213
166
188

230

Seite 2

288
297
261
284
319
308
291
327
296
243
263
247
268
208
228
261
218
252
210
271
233

597
592
590
582
581
578
575
574
563
547
537
527
484
480
462
456
431
418
398
271
233
230

298,50
296,00
295,00
291,00
290,50
289,00
287,50
287,00
281,50
273,50
268,50
263,50
242,00
240,00
231,00
228,00
215,50
209,00
199,00
271,00
233,00
230,00



